
Sl. No.

Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GE
M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 
Place

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 
(Excluding 

Taxes & 
Duties)

Scheduled date 
of  completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 REPEAT 
ORDER

Supply of Battery Operated 
Trucks and Hydraulic Pallets

18220087 02-Mar-23
JOSTS 

ENGINEERING CO. 
LTD.,

530000 2 months NA

2
EADVT/33

7/22-23
Revamping of Roller Hearth 

Furnace (Drever make)
OPEN 

TENDER
01-11-2022 Two bid 21-11-2022 3 2 1 yes 8220096 06-Mar-23 S YADAGIRI 3800000 15 Weeks NA

3
LT/267/22-

23
MIG Precision Layer Winding 

Machine
LIMITED 
TENDER

13-12-2022 Two bid 06-01-2023 2 1 1 yes 15220099 09-Mar-23
NOUVEAUX 

INDUSTRIES PVT. 
LTD.,

3550000 12 Weeks NA

4
LT/265/22-

23
Wire Polishing Machine

LIMITED 
TENDER

13-12-2022 Two bid 06-01-2023 1 1 0 yes 15220100 09-Mar-23
NOUVEAUX 

INDUSTRIES PVT. 
LTD.,

5628600 12 Weeks Yes

5 LT/301/
22-23

Supply of Staff Car Skoda 
Superb L&K AT Vehicle

LIMITED 
TENDER

13-01-2023 Two bid 07-02-2023 2 1 1 Yes 36220102 14-Mar-23
PPS Motors Pvt. 

Ltd.
2485810.81 2 weeks Yes

6
ELT/311/2

2-23

11KV (Unearthed), Single 
Core, 400 Sqmm Armoured 
Aluminium Conductor XLPE 

Cable

LIMITED 
TENDER 23-01-2023 Two bid 14-02-2023 3 3 0 yes 18220105 21-Mar-23

TECHNO SERVE 
ELECTRICALS,

713570 8 Weeks NA

7
GeM/200
2/B/2560

652

Supply, Erection and 
Commissioning of Strip 

Polishing Machine
GEM 27-09-2022 Two bid 07-11-2022 1 1 0 yes 9220103 30-Mar-23

GRIND MASTER 
MACHINES PVT 

LTD
14006600 32 Weeks Yes

8
RM/EADV
T/382/22-

23
NICKEL METAL GR I

GLOBAL 
TENDER

22-11-2022 Two bid 20-12-2022 2 2 0 yes 4221049 13-Mar-23
KOTHARI METALS 

LTD
822461244 29-10-2023 Yes

9
RM/EADV
T/382/22-

23
NICKEL METAL GR-I

GLOBAL 
TENDER

22-11-2022 Two bid 20-12-2022 2 2 0 yes 4221050 13-Mar-23
MM CERAMICS & 

FERRO ALLOYS
548307496 29-10-2023 Yes

10
RM/ST/33

8/22-23
Monolithic Silicon Carbide 

ceramic Torso Plate
SINGLE 23-02-2023 Two bid 27-02-2023 1 1 0 yes R03221012 14-Mar-23

GRINDWELL 
NORTON LIMITED,

23700000 22-06-2023 Yes

11
RM/320/2

2-23
Zirconia Toughend Alumina 

(ZTA) Tiles
SINGLE 30-01-2023 signle bid 14-02-2023 1 1 0 yes R03221011 14-Mar-23

NIMRA CERGLASS 
TECHNICS PVT. 

LTD.
2038250 14-04-2023 NA 

12
RM/LT/34
0/22-23

SS304 Slabs
LIMITED 
TENDER 27-02-2023 Two bid 02-03-2023 2 2 0 yes 5221059 14-Mar-23

RIMJHIM ISPAT 
LTD

107800000 14-05-2023 Yes

13
GEM/202
2/B/2872

737
TIN GRANULES GEM 17-12-2022 Two bid 07-01-2023 2 2 0 yes 10221058 15-Mar-23

SARU SMELTING 
PVT LTD

1911016.95 10-11-2023 NA 

14
Repeat 
order 

ALUMINUM PELLETS GEM 4221052 16-Mar-23
L MADANLAL (AL) 

LTD
2383200 02-09-2023 NA

15
Repeat 
order 

ALUMINUM PELLETS GEM 4221053 16-Mar-23
MINEX 

METALLURGICAL 
CO. LTD.

1588800 02-09-2023 NA

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2023

REPEAT ORDER

Repeat Order

Repeat Order



16
GEM/202
3/B/3025
529

Spring Steel GEM 23-01-2023 Two bid 23-02-2023 2 1 1 yes 46221060 28-Mar-23

JSW Steel Limited 
(M/s. Bhushan 
Power & Steel 

Limited)

1250000 23-04-2023 NA 

17
Repeat 
order 

ALUMINUM INGOTS GEM 4221062 29-Mar-23
KRISHNA AL-CAST 
PRIVATE LIMITED

1075440 16-06-2023 NA

18
Repeat 
order 

ALUMINUM INGOTS GEM 4221061 29-Mar-23
MINEX 

METALLURGICAL 
CO. LTD.

1613160 16-06-2023 NA

19
GeM/202
2/B/2715

196
Supply of DPT Chemicals GEM 21-Nov-22 Two 12-Dec-22 4 3 1 Yes 17223100 03-Mar-23

PRADEEP METAL 
TREATMENT 

CHEMICALS PVT 
LTD

1252260 30-Mar-23 NA

20
03222068
/EST/271/

22-23

Supply of Autoclave Vacuum 
Bagging Consumables.

SINGLE 17-Dec-22 One 20-Jan-23 1 1 0 Yes R03222099 10-Mar-23
SR.COMPOSITES 

PVT LTD
1505552.4 09-Apr-23 NA

21
GeM/202
2/B/2827

984

Supply of Immersion 
Sampler

GEM 08-Dec-22 Two 12-Jan-23 4 4 0 Yes 4222109 13-Mar-23
Minco Tech (India) 

pvt Ltd
530000 28-Jul-23 NA

22
GeM/202
2/B/2771

942
High purity industrial gases. GEM 26-Nov-22 Two 22-Dec-22 3 3 0 Yes 17223094 18-Mar-23

AJAY AIR 
PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
672600 27-Feb-22 NA

23
1522041/
EADVT/49

3/22-23
Supply of TC Dies.

OPEN 
TENDER

06-Jan-23 Two 17-Jan-23 3 3 0 Yes 15222108 18-Mar-23 VARUN UDYOG 1294700 01-May-23 NA

24
GeM/202
3/B/3021

117
Rubber Wood Planks GEM 21-Jan-23 13-Feb-23 3 3 0 Yes 18223103 20-Mar-23

Sri Ganesh Timber 
Depot & Furniture

12515520 10-Jun-24 Yes

25 REPEAT 
ORDER

Zircon Resin Cloth  Endless 
Belts for Belt

18223106 23-Mar-23
GRINDWELL 

NORTON LTD
655840 22-May-23 NA

26 REPEAT 
ORDER

Supply of Trichloroethylene 15223105 27-Mar-23 SYNA AGENCIES 720000 Staggered NA

27
GeM/202
2/B/2887

897
16 Hole Distribution Box GEM 23-Dec-12 Two 11-Jan-23 4 2 2 Yes 4222110 29-Mar-23

MPR 
REFRACTORIES 

LTD.
1080000 02-Jul-23 NA

28
GeM/202
2/B/2871

044

Supply of Cold Rolled Steel 
Strips for EDS cutting 

machines
GEM 19-Dec-22 Two 16-Jan-23 3 3 0 Yes 12222120 29-Mar-23

PARAS STEEL 
CORPORATION

2340000 20-Dec-23 NA

29 322 SUPPLY AND CONSUMABLES 
FOR ONH ANALYZER

ELT 03-02-2023 SINGLE 14-02-2023 1 1 0 YES 17225039 04-Mar-23
I R TECHNOLOGY 

SERVICES PVT LTD
911741 20-06-2023 NA

30 3037855 SUPPLY OF TC CELL 
ASSEMBLY FOR ONH836

PROPRIETAR
Y 02-02-2023 SINGLE 10-02-2023 1 1 0 YES 19225037 04-Mar-23

I R TECHNOLOGY 
SERVICES PVT LTD

1045228 21-11-2023 NA

31 3110393

SUPPLY OF SS310(AISI) 
SEAMLESS TUBES FOR 

OLIVOTTO FURNACE AS PER 
ANNEXURE-1

GEM 10-02-2023 SINGLE 20-02-2023 11 11 0 YES 15226282 06-Mar-23
HYDRAULIC 
ENGINEERS

825200 12-04-2023 NA

Repeat Order

REPEAT ORDER

REPEAT ORDER

Repeat Order



32 2943870

SUPPLY OF INSTALLATION 
OF 4-QUADRANT DC DRIVES 
ALONG WITH DRIVE PANEL 

ON TURNKEY BASIS FOR 
SLITTING LINE

GEM 04-01-2023 SINGLE 25-01-2023 3 3 0 YES 18226275 06-Mar-23

PRAGMATIC 
INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 
SOLUTIONS PVT. 

LTD.

787171 27-10-2023 NA

33 3013387 SUPPLY OF 1 TON CRADLE 
FOR SHEETS

GEM 20-01-2023 SINGLE 10-02-2023 4 4 0 YES 14226281 06-Mar-23
India engineering 

Stores Supply
613600 29-06-2023 NA

34 2986117 SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR L45 
LATHE MODEL MACHINES

GEM 13-01-2023 TWO 03-02-2023 4 4 0 YES 18226265 06-Mar-23
OLIVE PRECISION 

ENGINEERS
2299320 29-06-2023 NA

35 2865088
SUPPLY OF LASER SENSOR 

FOR DISTANCE 
MEASUREMENT

GEM 16-12-2022 TWO 06-01-2023 6 5 1 YES 19226259 07-Mar-23
K V S 

TECHNOLOGIES
1537500 21-06-2023 NA

36 2880550
SUPPLY OF BEARINGS AS 
PER SCOPE OF SUPPLY AT 

ANNEXURE-1
GEM 20-12-2022 TWO 10-01-2023 6 5 1 YES 58226287 09-Mar-23

SPARES AND 
COMPONENTS CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED

501173 03-04-2023 NA

37 2893615 SUPPLY OF TEMPERATURE 
LANCE PIPES HEAT SINK

GEM 22-12-2022 TWO 12-01-2023 4 4 0 YES 19226295 13-Mar-23
MASTERS 

TECHNICS TOOLS 
AND DIES

878200 16-05-2023 NA

38 3037855 SUPPLY OF PROCUREMENT 
OF SIEMENS VFD

GEM 25-01-2023 TWO 15-02-2023 4 4 0 YES 19226306 16-Mar-23

DHRUVA 
AUTOMATION 

AND CONTROLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

1177712 21-11-2023 NA

39 3013823 SUPPLY OF SPARE FOR XRF 
EQUIPMENT

GEM 20-01-2023 TWO 30-01-2023 1 1 0 YES 19226289 16-Mar-23
Thermo Fisher 
Scientific India 

Pvt. Ltd.
2157184.27 06-06-2023 NA

40 3031163 SUPPLY OF CONTROL GEAR 
FOR EOT CRANES

GEM 24-01-2023 TWO 14-02-2023 8 6 2 YES 19226294 16-Mar-23
GUJELA 

ENGINEERS
707700 13-04-2023 NA

41 3043499

SUPPLY OF BONGFIGLIOLI 
MAKE GEAR BOX FOR BOGIE 

AND DOOR DRIVE OF 
ANDRITZ FURNACE

GEM 27-01-2023 SINGLE 17-02-2023 7 7 0 YES 18226301 16-Mar-23

VASHI 
INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS 

LIMITED

584717 07-06-2023 NA

42 2898779 SUPPLY OF MS,SS  BENDS & 
FITTINGS

GEM 23-12-2023 TWO 13-01-2023 13 11 2 YES 9226292 16-Mar-23
BEMCON 

ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED

707875 28-04-2023 NA

43 RO SUPPLY OF PAPERLESS 
RECORDERS

REPEAT 
ORDER

06-02-2023 SINGLE 06-02-2023 1 1 0 YES 19226249 18-Mar-23
VSV 

TECHNOLOGIES
2387140 29-05-2023 NA

44 RO

SUPPLY OF PROCUREMENT 
OF SPARES AND 

CONSUMABLES OF 
WATERJET EQUIPMENT 

FROM OEM

REPEAT 
ORDER

14-02-2023 SINGLE 14-02-2023 1 1 0 YES RO3226001 18-Mar-23 M D Corporation 880606.6 27-03-2023 NA

45 2979961 SUPPLY OF CHAIN SLINGS GEM 12-01-2023 TWO 02-02-2023 10 9 1 YES 58226303 18-Mar-23
BOMBAY 

LIFTWORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

898130 15-05-2023 NA

46 2879954 SUPPLY OF REPAIR KITS FOR 
IMO PUMPS

GEM 20-12-2022 TWO 10-01-2023 1 1 0 YES 18226299 18-Mar-23
AIR WAYS 

INDUSTRIAL 
SYSTEMS

1904598 12-09-2023 NA



47 2867777
SUPPLY OF ABRASIVE SHIELD 

AND ENTRAINMENT 
SEPERATOR

GEM 16-12-2022 TWO 06-01-2023 1 1 0 YES 18226312 20-Mar-23
WAVE 

TECHNOLOGIES
770776 10-07-2023 NA

48 3015560 SUPPLY OF MECHNANICAL 
SPARES FOR BULL BLOCK

GEM 20-01-2023 TWO 27-02-2023 3 3 0 YES 15226311 20-Mar-23
WAVE 

TECHNOLOGIES
971725.28 10-06-2023 NA

49 2860744 SUPPLY OF MCCB GEM 03-01-2023 TWO 02-02-2023 4 3 1 YES 19226309 20-Mar-23
SAHAKAR 
AGENCIES

2174807.58 15-09-2023 NA

50 2896958
SUPPLY OF DELTA MAKE 

LASER DISTANCE SENSORS 
FOR WIDE PLATE MILL

GEM 23-12-2023 TWO 13-01-2023 8 7 1 YES 58226304 20-Mar-23
ANISH 

MARKETING
1516120 15-06-2023 NA

51 2979834
SUPPLY OF PROCUREMENT 

OF SIEMENS GENERAL 
ITEMS FOR P-I AREA

GEM 12-01-2023 TWO 22-02-2023 8 7 1 YES 19226316 23-Mar-23
KEYMECH 

TECHNOLOGIES
950651 18-06-2023 NA

52 2872278 SUPPLY OF HYDRAULIC 
JACKS

GEM 17-12-2022 TWO 07-01-2023 8 3 5 YES 58226315 23-Mar-23
I TORQ (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED
2439768 19-04-2023 NA

53 2958675 SUPPLY OF BRASS ROUND 
BARS

GEM 07-01-2023 TWO 31-01-2023 13 13 0 YES 18226305 23-Mar-23
JAI AMBE METAL 

CENTRE
813040 19-04-2023 NA

54 3020218 SUPPLY OF CABLE REELS GEM 21-01-2023 SINGLE 11-02-2023 5 5 0 YES 19226322 24-Mar-23
KEMI IMPEX PVT. 

LTD.,
725576 18-08-2023 NA

55 3044119 SUPPLY OF VARIABLE 
FREQUENCY  DRIVES

GEM 27-01-2023 TWO 17-02-2023 3 3 0 YES 18226319 24-Mar-23

XPEEDAS 
INDUSTRIAL 

AUTOMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT. LTD.

691475 14-05-2024 NA

56 2979648

SUPPLY OF PROCUREMENT 
OF SIEMENS LIMIT 

SWITCHES AND AUXILARY 
ITEMS FOR P-I AREA

GEM 12-01-2023 TWO 21-02-2023 3 2 1 YES 19226320 31-Mar-23

HINDUSTHAN 
ELECTRIC 

CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED

845465 19-06-2023 NA

57 2957407
SUPPLY OF CONSUMABLES 

OF WATERJET CUTTING 
MACHINE

GEM 07-01-2023 TWO 31-01-2023 3 3 0 YES 8226276 31-Mar-23

WATERJET 
SYSTEMS 

INTERNATIONAL 
PVT LTD

925180 22-04-2023 NA

58 3075831
SUPPLY OF BEARINGS FOR P-

I AREA FURNACES AND 
CUTTING MACHINE

GEM 03-02-2023 TWO 24-02-2023 6 4 2 YES 18226328 31-Mar-23
SOUTH INDIA 
BEARING CO.

977554.48 09-05-2023 NA

59 2879604
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 

WHEEL OF SHOT BLASTING 
MACHINE

GEM 20-12-2022 TWO 25-01-2023 3 2 1 YES 18226337 31-Mar-23 NESCO LIMITED 1010190 22-06-2023 NA

60 3167709 SUPPLY OF ROTARY UNION 
FOR RH FURNACE

GEM 22-02-2023 TWO 09-03-2023 3 3 0 YES 58226336 31-Mar-23
HANVI 

INDUSTRIAL 
SOLUTIONS LLP

1997800 27-07-2023 NA

61 3047058 SUPPLY OF STRUCTURAL 
STEELS & MS PIPES LINES

GEM 28-01-2023 TWO 18-02-2023 10 9 1 YES 18226327 31-Mar-23 JAISHREE STEELS 1140249 28-04-2023 NA

62 3020628
SUPPLY OF MOLTEN METAL 
TEMPERATURE INDICATOR 

LARGE DISPLAY UNIT
GEM 21-01-2023 TWO 11-02-2023 2 1 1 YES 19226323 31-Mar-23

KEMI IMPEX PVT. 
LTD.,

1007476 27-07-2023 NA

63 3174187
SUPPLY OF R TYPE 

THERMOCOUPLE WITH 
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

GEM 23-02-2023 SINGLE 10-03-2023 4 3 1 YES 19226334 31-Mar-23
ISOTHERMAL 

TECHNOLOGY PVT 
LTD.

698560 27-02-2023 NA



64 3223272 SUPPLY OF BLOCK FOR BULL 
BLOCK MACHINE

GEM 04-03-2023 TWO 04-03-2023 2 2 0 YES 18226329 31-Mar-23
MCLAMS 

SYNDICATE
2104964.24 29-06-2023 NA

65 3235448 SUPPLY OF MS AND SS PIPES GEM 07-03-2023 SINGLE 28-03-2023 17 17 0 YES 18226351 31-Mar-23
JAI AMBE METAL 

CENTRE
1001850 20-05-2023 NA

66
E-

Advt/429
OUTSOURCING OF 

DESTRUCTIVE TESTING
OPEN 

TENDER 09-12-2022 Two Bid 27-12-2022 1 1 0 Yes 17228023 02-Mar-23
MEASURE INDIA 
CORPORATION 

PVT LTD
2566000 Staggered NA

67
E-

Advt/428
DEEP HOLE DRILLING OF SF 

800H BILLETS
OPEN 

TENDER
09-12-2022 Two Bid 18-01-2023 3 3 0 Yes 46227054 03-Mar-23

TECHMATE 
ENGINEERS

1760400 Staggered NA

68 ELT/337 Machining of RHA foged 
Blocks

LIMITED 
TENDER

22-02-2023 Two Bid 28-02-2023 3 3 0 Yes 46227058 06-Mar-23
SHANTI 

SWITCHGEARS 
PVT. LTD.

540432 Staggered NA

69 ELT/337 Machining of RHA forged 
Blocks

LIMITED 
TENDER

22-02-2023 Two Bid 28-02-2023 3 3 0 Yes 46227059 06-Mar-23
N S ENGINEERING 

CO PVT LTD
810648 Staggered NA

70 EST/208
REPAIR AND RE-INSULATION 

OF MOOULD AND MELT 
COIL OF VIM

SINGLE 20-10-2022 Two Bid 15-11-2022 1 1 0 Yes 19228018 06-Mar-23
INDUCTOTHERM 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

820000 Staggered NA

71 ELT/328 GRINDING AND POLISHING 
OF C276 PLATES

LIMITED 
TENDER

13-02-2023 Two Bid 17-02-2023 3 3 0 Yes 46227056 09-Mar-23
SHANTI 

SWITCHGEARS 
PVT. LTD.

1883458.56 Staggered NA

72 ELT/328 GRINDING AND POLISHING 
OF C276 PLATES

LIMITED 
TENDER

13-02-2023 Two Bid 17-02-2023 3 3 0 Yes 46227057 09-Mar-23

VINAY 
ENGG&NONFERR
OUS FOUNDRY  

WORKS

1255639.04 Staggered NA

73 EST/166 CLOSED DIE FORGING OF 
SUPER NI 718

SINGLE 19-08-2022 Two Bid 30-08-2022 1 1 0 Yes 46227053 10-Mar-23
STEEL & 

INDUSTRIAL 
FORGINGS LTD.,

2470000 Staggered NA

74
E-

Advt/367
ROLL PASS GROOVING OF 

WIRE ROD MILL ROLLS
OPEN 

TENDER
09-11-2022 Two Bid 02-12-2022 1 1 0 Yes 8227055 15-Mar-23

PMT MACHINES 
LTD,

1820136.06 Staggered NA

75 EST/340 WATER JET CUTTING OF TI 
ZTA PANELS

SINGLE 07-03-2023 Two Bid 08-03-2023 1 1 0 Yes 3227063 15-Mar-23 TECHAIDS 1950000 Staggered NA

76
E-

Advt/567
OD MACHINING OF SF800H 

BILLETS
OPEN 

TENDER
04-02-2023 Two Bid 14-02-2023 5 4 1 Yes 46227061 20-Mar-23

CNC 
ENGINEERING

1316340 Staggered Yes

77
E-

Advt/567
OD MACHINING OF SF800H 

BILLETS
OPEN 

TENDER
04-02-2023 Two Bid 14-02-2023 5 4 1 Yes 46227060 20-Mar-23

SHANTI 
SWITCHGEARS 

PVT. LTD.
2193900 Staggered Yes

78
E-

Advt/567
OD MACHINING OF SF800H 

BILLETS
OPEN 

TENDER
04-02-2023 Two Bid 14-02-2023 5 4 1 Yes 46227062 20-Mar-23

TECHMATE 
ENGINEERS

877560 Staggered Yes

79 ELT/343 SAND BLASTING AND 
COATING OF AS3 PALTES

LIMITED 
TENDER

04-02-2023 Two Bid 09-03-2023 2 2 0 Yes 46227064 20-Mar-23
WORTHY 

CONSTRUCTIONS
1313400 Staggered NA

80 EST/355 VACUUM HEAT TREATMENT 
OF PT7M BARS

SINGLE 17-03-2023 Two Bid 21-03-2023 1 1 0 Yes 46227067 25-Mar-23
BHEL-GE GAS 

TURBINE SERVICES 
PVT. LTD.

1886500 Staggered NA



81 410

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 
CONTRACT FOR 

MAINTENANCE AND MINOR 
WORKS AT MIDHANI

OPEN 
TENDER

06-Dec-22 2 30-Dec-22 3 3 0 Yes AP20221037 17-Mar-23
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
4006500 1 year Yes

82 512
REPLACEMENT OF ROOF 

SHEETS IN PM SHOP WITH 
GALVOLUME SHEETS

OPEN 
TENDER 04-Jan-23 2 03-Feb-23 6 5 1 Yes AP20221038 24-Mar-23 R S BUILDERS 5659491

90 days 
staggered

Yes

83 427

ANNUAL MAN POWER 
CONTRACT FOR 

MAINTENANCE SUPPORT 
SERVICE IN R & M - AC 

SECTION

OPEN 
TENDER

16-Dec-22 2 27-Dec-22 4 4 0 Yes AP19228072 06-Mar-23
MAITHRI 

ENGINEERS
1919088.43 12 months NA

84 269

Renewal of Oracle EBS R12 
ATS for 1 year for software 
update & product support 
CSI#16548905(60 no's) & 
CSI#16147273(4396 no's)

LIMITED 
TENDER 17-Oct-22 2 01-Nov-22 4 4 0 Yes AP26228074 21-Mar-23

OBDE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
1902952 27-Dec-23 NA

85 263
RENEWALOF ORACLE 

SOFTWARE UPDATE LICENCE 
AND SUPPORT

SINGLE 05-Dec-22 1 03-Mar-23 1 1 0 Yes AP26228081 29-Mar-23
ORACLE INDIA 

PVT. LTD
1940483.73 1 year NA


